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FEATURES
 Product Finish: White
 Material: Acrylic
 60" x 30" overall dimensions: 
  60" L x 30" W x 3-11/16" H.
 60" x 32" overall dimensions: 
  60" L x 31-3/4" W x 3-3/4" H.
 60" x 34" overall dimensions: 
  60" L x 33-7/8" W x 3-11/16" H.
 60" x 36" overall dimensions: 
  60" L x 36" W x 3-11/16" H.
 One-piece construction.
 Integral tile flange.
 Non-skid surface.

SIGNATURE HARDWARE Lifetime Warranty
 See website for detailed warranty information.
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60"  ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAY 
WHITE
SKU: 948148



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

1.800.221.3379

60"  ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAY 6 0 "  A C R Y L I C
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CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 59-7/8"  x 30" overall dimensions: 
  Length: 59-7/8"
  Width: 30" 
  Height: 3-5/8"
 One-piece construction.
 Integral tile flange.
 Non-skid surface.

60 X 30 SHOWER TRAY
SKU: 948148

CODE: SHSB6030RWH/SHSB6030LWH

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

             30''
(762mm)

3-5/8" 
(98 mm)

2-5/8" (67 mm)

2-5/16'' (57 mm)
2-3/4''

   (70mm)
2-3/4''

   (70mm)

              12-1/4''
(311 mm)

8-1/4''
(210mm)

2-5/8" (67 mm)

59/7/8" (1521 mm)



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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6 0 "  A C R Y L I C

CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124
 Massachusetts Accepted

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 59-7/8" x 31-7/8" overall dimensions: 
  Length: 59-7/8" 
  Width: 31-7/8" 
  Height: 3-5/8"
 One-piece construction.
 Integral tile flange.
 Non-skid surface.

60 X 32 SHOWER TRAY
SKU: 948148
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CODE: SHSB6032RWH/SHSB6032LWH

31-7/8"
(797mm)

3-5/8" 
(98 mm)

2-5/16'' (57 mm)

             15-15/16''
(406mm)

8'' 
(203mm)

 

26-3/8"
(670 mm)

2-5/8" (67 mm)

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

2-5/8" (67 mm)

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

2-3/4''
   (70 mm)



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124
 Massachusetts Accepted

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 59-7/8" x 33-7/8" overall dimensions: 
  Length: 59-7/8"
  Width: 33-7/8" 
  Height: 3-5/8"
 One-piece construction.
 Integral tile flange.
 Non-skid surface.

60 X 34 SHOWER TRAY
SKU: 948148
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CODE: SHSB6034WH

3-1/8'' 
(79 mm) 

3-5/8" 
(98 mm)

1-3/4'' (44 mm) 1-3/4'' 
(44 mm) 

33-7/8''
(860 mm)

16-3/16''
(414 mm)

29-15/16'' (760 mm)

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

2-5/8" (67 mm)



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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6 0 "  A C R Y L I C

CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124
 Massachusetts Accepted

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 59-7/8" x 35-7/8" overall dimensions: 
  Length: 59-7/8"
  Width: 35-7/8" 
  Height: 3-5/8"
 One-piece construction.
 Integral tile flange.
 Non-skid surface.

60 X 36 SHOWER TRAY
SKU: 948148
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CODE: SHSB6036WH

3-5/8" 
(98 mm)

1-3/4'' (44 mm) 

             35-7/8''
(914 mm)

17-3/16''
(434 mm)

3-1/4'' 
(83 mm) 

1-3/4' 
(44 mm) 

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

59/7/8" (1521 mm)

2-5/8" (67 mm)

29-15/16'' (760 mm)


